
OFFICE OF THE JUDGE-rN-MARGE OF NEZARATH DEPARTMENT

, , - SaRI, BIRBHUM

Tender Notice No. O I /N DATED: 01.04.2025

In view of the direction of undersigned vide Order No. 32, dated 20.02.2025 issued

from English Department, Sealed Quotations are invited from bonafied persons / agencies for

public auction of the following scrap/ dismantled articles by 21.04.2025 within 5.00 p.m.

Please visit the court website https: /districts.ecourts.gov.in/Birbhum.

List of scrap / dismantled articles i.e Furniture, wooden scrap etc. to be auctioned, are
given below:-

FURNITURE

NO.

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09

10

11

NAME OF ARTICLES QUANTITY
14 Pcs.

06 Pcs.

25 Pcs.

15 Pcs.

08 Pcs.

04 Pcs.

01 Pc.

01 Pc

02 Pcs

01 Pcs

In bulk

Wooden Chair

Wooden door fitted with glass

Iron Chair

Revolving Chair

Wooden Table

Iron Table

Wooden Tool

Table with Box

Plywood Stand

Easy Chair

Broken Wooden Scrap

Inform all concerns. ,d/

A.GULP,\c L/.
District Judge

Birbhum

Memo No12 aO (12)/N Dated, lst . day of April, 2025.

Copy forwarded for information and display into the notice board:

1 ) Office of the District Magistrate, Suri, Birbhum.
2) Office of the Superintendent of Police, Suri, Birt)hum.
3) Chairman, Suri Municipality, Suri, Birbhum.
4) Sabhadhipati, Office of the Birbhum Zilla Parishad, Suri, Birbhum.

©,#ystem Officer, District Judge’s court, Sun.
6-8)Judge-in-Charge, Nezarath Deptt., Bolpur/Rampurhat/Dubrajpur court> Blrbhum.
9-12)Notice Board of Suri/ Bolpur/Rampurhat/Dubrajpur court, Birbhum.

f

/
District Judge,

Birt)hum.


